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Price List 
KEY DATES 

  Start End 
Normal registration period: 13.01.2026 13.03.2026 
Late registration period (Low Late Fee): 14.03.2026 14.04.2026 

Important Notice - Please note that the registration timeline for Late Stage 1 level entries may not align with the 
publicly announced deadlines on the registration portal or Pearson Edexcel website. The British Council 
Examinations Services reserves the right to close Low late fee registration earlier than the published deadline to 
accommodate exam paper ordering and administrative preparations. 
 
International GCSE  

Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing  
(Low Late Fee)  

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 
 

4AC1R ACCOUNTING 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4BI1R BIOLOGY 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4BS1R BUSINESS 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4CH1R CHEMISTRY 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4CM1R COMMERCE 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4CN1MR CHINESE 176.30 310.10 444.00  

4CP0A COMPUTER SCIENCE 128.50 214.70 300.80  

4EA1AR ENGLISH LANGUAGE A 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4EB1R ENGLISH LANGUAGE B 86.20 172.30 258.50  

4EC1R ECONOMICS 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4ET1AR ENGLISH LITERATURE 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4GE1R GEOGRAPHY 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4HB1R HUMAN BIOLOGY 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4HI1R HISTORY 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4IT1R ICT 128.50 214.70 300.80  

4MA1FR MATHEMATICS A 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4MA1HR MATHEMATICS A 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4MB1R MATHEMATICS B 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4PH1R PHYSICS 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4PM1R FURTHER PURE MATHEMATICS 116.60 202.70 288.90  

4SD0R SCIENCE (DOUBLE AWARD) 202.70 344.60 486.50  

4WAC1R ACCOUNTING 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  
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Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing  
(Low Late Fee)  

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 

 

4WAC2R ACCOUNTING 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WBI1R BIOLOGY 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WBI2R BIOLOGY 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WCH1R CHEMISTRY 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WCH2R CHEMISTRY 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WCM1R COMMERCE 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WCM2R COMMERCE 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WEA1R ENGLISH LANGUAGE A 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WEA2R ENGLISH LANGUAGE A 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WEC1R ECONOMICS 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WEC2R ECONOMICS 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WES1R ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG1 44.40 88.70 133.10  

4WES2R ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG2 44.40 88.70 133.10  

4WES3R ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG3 44.40 88.70 133.10  

4WES4 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG4 44.40 88.70 133.10  

4WET1R ENGLISH LITERATURE 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WET2R ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WGE1R GEOGRAPHY 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WGE2R GEOGRAPHY 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WHI1R HISTORY 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WHI2R HISTORY 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WM1FR MATHEMATICS A 1F 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WM1HR MATHEMATICS A 1H 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WM2FR MATHEMATICS A 2F 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WM2HR MATHEMATICS A 2H 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WPH1R PHYSICS 1 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4WPH2R PHYSICS 2 58.30 116.60 174.90  

4XAC1 ACCOUNTING 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XBI1 BIOLOGY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XCH1 CHEMISTRY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XCM1 COMMERCE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XEA1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XEC1 ECONOMICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XES2 ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANG. 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XET1 ENGLISH LITERATURE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XGE1 GEOGRAPHY 0.00 26.50 26.50  
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Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing  
(Low Late Fee)  

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 

 

4XHI1 HISTORY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XMAF MATHEMATICS A(FOUNDATION) 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XMAH MATHEMATICS A(HIGHER) 0.00 26.50 26.50  

4XPH1 PHYSICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

 
International Advanced Level 

Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing 
(Low Late Fee) 

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 
 

WAC11 ACCOUNTING 1 145.80 285.50 425.20  

WAC12 ACCOUNTING 2 145.80 285.50 425.20  

WBI11 BIOLOGY 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBI12 BIOLOGY 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBI13 BIOLOGY 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBI14 BIOLOGY 4 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBI15 BIOLOGY 5 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBI16 BIOLOGY 6 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WBS11 BUSINESS 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WBS12 BUSINESS 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WBS13 BUSINESS 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WBS14 BUSINESS 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WCH11 CHEMISTRY 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WCH12 CHEMISTRY 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WCH13 CHEMISTRY 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WCH14 CHEMISTRY 4 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WCH15 CHEMISTRY 5 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WCH16 CHEMISTRY 6 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WDM11 DEC.MATHEMATICS 1 73.40 146.80 220.10  

WEC11 ECONOMICS 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEC12 ECONOMICS 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEC13 ECONOMICS 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEC14 ECONOMICS 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEN01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEN02 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEN03 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WEN04 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  
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Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing 
(Low Late Fee) 

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 

 

WET01 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WET02 ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WET03 ENGLISH LITERATURE 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WET04 ENGLISH LITERATURE 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WFM01 FURTHER PURE 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WFM02 FURTHER PURE 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WFM03 FURTHER PURE 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WGE01 GEOGRAPHY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WGE02 GEOGRAPHY 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WGE03 GEOGRAPHY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WGE04 GEOGRAPHY 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI01A HISTORY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI01B HISTORY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI01C HISTORY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI01D HISTORY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI02A HISTORY 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI02B HISTORY 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI02C HISTORY 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI02D HISTORY 2 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI03A HISTORY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI03B HISTORY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI03C HISTORY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI03D HISTORY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI04A HISTORY 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI04B HISTORY 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI04C HISTORY 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WHI04D HISTORY 4 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WIT11 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WIT12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2 103.00 194.10 285.20  

WIT13 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 3 91.10 182.20 273.20  

WIT14 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 4 103.00 194.10 285.20  

WMA11 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WMA12 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WMA13 PURE MATHEMATICS 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WMA14 PURE MATHEMATICS 4 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WME01 MECHANICS 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  
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Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing 
(Low Late Fee) 

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 

 

WME02 MECHANICS 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WME03 MECHANICS 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH11 PHYSICS 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH12 PHYSICS 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH13 PHYSICS 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH14 PHYSICS 4 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH15 PHYSICS 5 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WPH16 PHYSICS 6 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WST01 STATISTICS 1 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WST02 STATISTICS 2 68.20 141.60 215.00  

WST03 STATISTICS 3 68.20 141.60 215.00  

XAC11 ACCOUNTING 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XBI11 BIOLOGY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XBS11 BUSINESS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XCH11 CHEMISTRY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XEC11 ECONOMICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XEN01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XET01 ENGLISH LITERATURE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XFM01 FURTHER MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XGE01 GEOGRAPHY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XHI01 HISTORY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XIT11 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XMA01 MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XPH11 PHYSICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

XPM01 PURE MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YAC11 ACCOUNTING 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YBI11 BIOLOGY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YBS11 BUSINESS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YCH11 CHEMISTRY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YEC11 ECONOMICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YEN01 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YET01 ENGLISH LITERATURE 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YFM01 FURTHER MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YGE01 GEOGRAPHY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YHI01 HISTORY 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YIT11 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 0.00 26.50 26.50  
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Unit Code Subject / Unit Name 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing 

(Standard)  
(USD) 

Myanmar 
 Edexcel Pricing 
(Low Late Fee) 

(USD) 

Myanmar  
Edexcel Pricing  
(High Late Fee)  

(USD) 

 

YMA01 MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YPH11 PHYSICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

YPM01 PURE MATHEMATICS 0.00 26.50 26.50  

 
Notes 

 Please note that the above fee does NOT include the Value-Added Tax (VAT). 
 All fees shown are in Currency (Currency). 
 The offered Syllabus for May/June 2026 series can be found in this link.  
 Registration process details can be found at in this link. 


